
LEHSD Federal Programs

Academic Support Instruction (ASI) English as a Second Language (ESL)

STudent Enrichment Program (STEP)

Rachel Harper- Supervisor of Federal Programs

609-296-1719 ext. 2031 rharper@lehsd.org

Samantha Atkinson Grades K-2 ASI satkinson@lehsd.org

Elizabeth Bacskai Grades 3-6 ASI ebacskai@lehsd.org

Deborah Callan Grades 3-6 ASI dcallan@lehsd.org

Danielle Crotty Grades 3-6 ASI dcrotty@lehsd.org

Lynn Cruse Grades K-2 ESL lcruse@lehsd.org

Sunday D’Arcangelo Grades 3-6 ESL sdarcangelo@lehsd.org

Lissette May Grades K-2 ASI lmay@lehsd.org

Lisa Nino Grades K-2 STEP lnino@lehsd.org

Angela Randall Grades 3-6 ASI & STEP arandall@lehsd.org
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